FROM TO TOTAL FEET FORMATION
9150 9170 20 Ls, shale
9170 9270 100 Ls
9270 9300 30 Ls, shale, dolo
9300 9620 320 Ls, dolo, shale
9620 2640 20 Ls
9640 9650 10 Ls, shale
9650 9670 20 Ls, dolo, shale
9670 9690 20 Ls, shale
9690 9710 20 Ls, sand
9710 9760 50 Ls, shale
9760 9780 20 shale, sand, Ls
9780 9850 30 Ls, shale
9850 9860 10 Ls, sand
9860 9870 10 Ls, chert
9870 9880 10 Ls
9880 9914 34 shale, Ls
9914 9924 10 shale, Ls, dolo, sand,
9924 9934 10 shale, Ls, dolo
9934 9950 16 Ls, shale, chert
9950 10,000 50 Ls, shale
10, 000 10,010 10 chert, Ls
10,010 10,070 60 Ls, chert, shale
10,070 10,090 20 Ls, chert, sand
10,090 10,100 10 Ls, chert, shale
10,100 10,110 10 Ls, chert
10,110 10,120 10 sand
10,120 10,130 10 sand, Ls
10,130 10,170 40 Ls
10,170 10,180 10 Ls, sand
10,180 10,1920 10 Ls, shale
10,190 10,200 - 10 Ls

. 10,200 10,220 20 Ls, shale, sand
10,220 10,290 70 shale, sand
10,290 10,300 10 shale
10,300 10,310 10 shale, Ls, sand
10,310 10,325 15 shale, Ls
10,325 10,360 35 sand, shale
10,360 10,370 10 sand
10,370 10,384 14 shale, sand
10,384 10,660 276 shale
10,660 10,750 90 shale, Ls

chert



